TFT
GRAPHIC COLOR TFT
ORDERING INFORMATION
X-row
Y-row
Version
DEM 320 240 C T M H - P W - N /
BACKGROUND MODE
M: TFT (Transmissive)
T: TFT (Transflective)
R: TFT (Reflective) OPERATING
TEMPERATURE OPTION
Blank: 0°C to +60°C*
H: -20°C to +70°C*
X: -30°C to +85°C*
*Typ (please refer to specification)
BACKLIGHT OPTION
C: CCFL (Cold cathode fluorescent lamp)
P: LED Lightguide/Lightpipe (indirect light)
L: LED Lightbox (direct light)
W: White
Blank: No Backlight
M: MONO-TFT
T: COLOR-TFT (TN)
V: COLOR-TFT (MVA/IPS)
BACKLIGHT COLOR
W: White
Blank: No Backlight
DISPLAY MODE
Blank: Positive
N: Negative
Internal Information
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A-Touch: 4WR-Analog TP
C-TOUCH: Capacitive TP
CW-TOUCH: Capacitive TP
(Optimized for Waterproof Conditions)
CG-TOUCH: Capacitive TP
(Optimized for Glove Usage)
D-Touch: Digital TP
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for TFT Displays & Accessories category: